NAME

DATE

Practice
Roots of Real Numbers
Simplify.

1. /32

3. Var+ 10x + 25

5. V—64rtw

7. V81

9. V(2x)F

11. V216

18. V(2x + 1)

15. —\/144m®ns

17. V243x°

19. Vix — 5§

. V0.81

b
e

23. V0.512

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

22.

24.
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/256
Vom + 47
V=61
/625
VBT
/A5G
~\/0.0016

-v/0.6561

Use a calculator to approximate each value to three decimal places.

25. V7.8

27. V25
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26.

28.

-\/89

V-4
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